ANDREW ARCHER | LIGHTING DESIGN

THEATRE & OPERA

Matilda the Musical

Miss LaRaj's House of Dystopian Futures

Alcina (asst. LD)
The Woman in Black

Music For New Bodies

It Is Magic
Deconstructing Mozart
The Turn of the Screw

Big Love

Rent (asst. LD)
Waiting For Godot (asst. LD)
Eddie Goes To Poetry City

Love's Labour's Lost

Spirit of the Season (2022)
Clue
The Learned Ladies

The Book of Grace

This Bitch: Esta Sangre Quiero
Body of Christie

The Cherry Orchard

Middletown

Panto Hansel and Gretel (asst. LD)

YAC: Horizons

EDUCATION

B.F.A in Theatre Production

dir. Laura Peete

dir. Candice D'Meza
dir. Crystal Manich
dir. Phillip Hays

dir. Peter Sellars

dir. Jeff Miller
dir. Paul Curran
dir. Adam Thompson

dir. Brandon Weinbrenner

dir. Ty Defoe

dir. Jason Nodler
dir. Greg Dean
dir. Jack Young

dir. Patrick Diamond
dir. Jamie Stiles Hardin

dir. Brandon Weinbrenner

dir. Jeff Miller & Luis Gallindo
dir. Marissa Castillo

dir. Luis Gallindo

dir. Jack Young

dir. Jessica Ferrerone

dir. Eboni Bell
dir. Kenn McLaughlin

References Available Upon Request.

andrewcarcher@gmail.com

Humphrey's School of Muscial Theatre, TUTS

The Catastrophic Theatre
The Shepherd School of Music
Main Street Theater

Dacamera,
Brockman Hall for Opera

The Catastrophic Theatre
The Shepherd School of Music
The Catastrophic Theatre

The School of Theatre & Dance,
University of Houston

Theatre Under The Stars
The Catastrophic Theatre
The Catastrophic Theatre

The School of Theatre & Dance,
University of Houston

The Shepherd School of Music
St. John's School

The School of Theatre & Dance,
University of Houston

The Catastrophic Theatre
Stages Repertory Theatre
Stages Repertory Theatre

The School of Theatre & Dance,
University of Houston

The School of Theatre & Dance,
University of Houston

Stages Repertory Theatre

Stages Repertory Theatre

University of Houston
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2025
2025
2024
2024
2024

2024
2024
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2021

2021

2019
2019

2023



