

THEATRE & OPERA

<i>Matilda the Musical</i>	dir. Laura Peete	Humphrey's School of Musical Theatre, TUTS	2025
<i>Miss LaRaj's House of Dystopian Futures</i>	dir. Candice D'Meza	The Catastrophic Theatre	2025
<i>Alcina (asst. LD)</i>	dir. Crystal Manich	The Shepherd School of Music	2024
<i>The Woman in Black</i>	dir. Phillip Hays	Main Street Theater	2024
<i>Music For New Bodies</i>	dir. Peter Sellars	Dacamera, Brockman Hall for Opera	2024
<i>It Is Magic</i>	dir. Jeff Miller	The Catastrophic Theatre	2024
<i>Deconstructing Mozart</i>	dir. Paul Curran	The Shepherd School of Music	2024
<i>The Turn of the Screw</i>	dir. Adam Thompson	The Catastrophic Theatre	2023
<i>Big Love</i>	dir. Brandon Weinbrenner	The School of Theatre & Dance, University of Houston	2023
<i>Rent (asst. LD)</i>	dir. Ty Defoe	Theatre Under The Stars	2023
<i>Waiting For Godot (asst. LD)</i>	dir. Jason Nodler	The Catastrophic Theatre	2023
<i>Eddie Goes To Poetry City</i>	dir. Greg Dean	The Catastrophic Theatre	2023
<i>Love's Labour's Lost</i>	dir. Jack Young	The School of Theatre & Dance, University of Houston	2023
<i>Spirit of the Season (2022)</i>	dir. Patrick Diamond	The Shepherd School of Music	2022
<i>Clue</i>	dir. Jamie Stiles Hardin	St. John's School	2022
<i>The Learned Ladies</i>	dir. Brandon Weinbrenner	The School of Theatre & Dance, University of Houston	2022
<i>The Book of Grace</i>	dir. Jeff Miller & Luis Gallindo	The Catastrophic Theatre	2022
<i>This Bitch: Esta Sangre Quiero</i>	dir. Marissa Castillo	Stages Repertory Theatre	2022
<i>Body of Christie</i>	dir. Luis Gallindo	Stages Repertory Theatre	2022
<i>The Cherry Orchard</i>	dir. Jack Young	The School of Theatre & Dance, University of Houston	2021
<i>Middletown</i>	dir. Jessica Ferrerone	The School of Theatre & Dance, University of Houston	2021
<i>Panto Hansel and Gretel (asst. LD)</i>	dir. Eboni Bell	Stages Repertory Theatre	2019
<i>YAC: Horizons</i>	dir. Kenn McLaughlin	Stages Repertory Theatre	2019

EDUCATION

B.F.A in Theatre Production	University of Houston	2023
-----------------------------	-----------------------	------